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Arab Championships Shotgun  
Tangier Morocco 

27 Oct to 01 Nov 2011  
 

List of Competition Officials 
 
 

Technical Delegate:     Mr. Abdulla AL-Hammadi QAT  
 

 

Jury of Appeal:  Mr. Duaij AL-Otaibi                  KUW      
                           Mr. Mohammed Mohammed     KUW    
                           Mr. Mohammed Fonoon            MAR    
        
Jury:                   Mr. Hamad AL-Ruwaisan       KUW     
                           Mr. Saoud  AL-Gahtani          QAT      
                           Mr. Arkan AL-aMERI            UAE      
                           Mr. Charrouf Ahmed               MAR     
 
Classification Jury: Mr.Jalal El Fassi   MAR     
 



Arab Championship Shotgun

Tangier, MAR

27 Octobre - 1st November 2011

List of Entries by Nations and Events

Nation TR125 M TR125 MJ TR75 W TR75 WJ SK125 M SK125 MJ SK75 W SK75 WJ DT150 M DT150 MJ Total

MAR 5 4 5 3 1 3 21

KUW 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 25

QAT 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24

ALG 3 2 1 3 9

EGY 4 4 2 1 11

LIB 3 1 4

UEA 5 3 2 10

KSA 1 3 4

TOTAL INDIV 27 14 14 0 18 6 8 3 15 3 108



 
 

Arab Championship Shotgun 
Tangier, MAR 

27 Octobre - 1st November 2011 
 

Competition Schedule 
 

 
  
- 27/10/2011 Arrival of Delegations 

 
- 28/10/2011 Official Training Trap / Skeet 

 Opening Ceremony 
 

- 29/10/2011 Competition Trap Men / Men Juniors / Women / Women 
Juniors Skeet 75 targets 

 Final Trap / Skeet Women 
 

- 30/10/2011 Competition Trap Men / Men Juniors 50 targets 

 Final Trap / Skeet Men 
 Official Training Double Trap 

 
- 31/10/2011 Competition Double Trap 150 targets 

 Final Double Trap 
 

- 01/11/2011 Departure of delegation 

 



 
 

List Of Medallists By Name 
 

SKEET WOMEN 
 

Gold  Deena Al-Tebaishi  QAT  

Silver  Amal Al-Rafeea  QAT  

Bronze  Mona Mahmoud Al Hawari EGY  

 

SKEET WOMEN TEAM 
 
Gold  QAT  

Silver  KUW 

 

SKEET WOMEN JUNIORS 
 
Gold  Hajar Mohammed  QAT 62 

Silver  Reem Al-Sharshani  QAT 60 

Bronze  Sara Mohammed  QAT 50 

 

SKEET WOMEN JUNIORS TEAM 
 
Gold  Hajar Mohammed  QAT 

Silver  Reem Al-Sharshani  QAT 

Bronze  Sara Mohammed  QAT 

 

TRAP WOMEN 
 
Gold  Sarah Alhawal   KUW 

Silver  Ray Bassyl   LIB 

Bronze  Kholoud Al-Khalaf  QAT 

 

TRAP WOMEN TEAM 
 
Gold  KUW   

Silver  QAT   

Bronze  MAR   

 
 
 



SKEET MEN 
 

Gold Zaid Almutairi KUW 

Silver Mostafa Ismail Hamdi EGY 

Bronze Mohamed Ahmed UAE 

 

SKEET MEN TEAM 
 

Gold KUW 

Silver QAT 

Bronze KSA 

 

SKEET MEN JUNIORS 
 

Gold Mohammed Al-Kuwari QAT 

Silver Abdullaziz Asaad KUW 

THIRD Mohammed Al-Muhannadi QAT 

 

SKEET MEN JUNIORS TEAM 
 

Gold QAT 

Silver KUW 

 

TRAP MEN 
 

Gold Nasser Almeqlad KUW 

Silver Mohammed Al-Rumaihi QAT 

Bronze Saoud Almeqlad KUW 

 

TRAP MEN TEAM 
 

Gold KUW 

Silver EGY 

Bronze UAE 

 

TRAP MEN JUNIORS 
 

Gold Abdullah Alhameli KUW 

Silver Talal Alrashidi KUW 

Bronze Mohamed Hossam-Eldin Fouad EGY 

 
 
 
 



TRAP MEN JUNIORS TEAM 
 

Gold KUW 

Silver EGY 

Bronze MAR 

 

DOUBLE TRAP MEN 
            

Gold Sayf Al Shamsy UAE 

Silver Fehaid Aldaihani KUW 

Bronze Meshfi Almutairi KUW 

 

DOUBLE TRAP MEN TEAM 
 

Gold QAT      

Silver KUW      

Bronze ALG     

 

DOUBLE TRAP MEN JUNIORS 
 

Gold Mohammed Almutairi KUW 

Silver Usama Alfaihan KUW 

Bronze Saad Alfadli KUW 

 



Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze

KUW 4 3 2 4 1 0 8 4 2 14

QAT 2 2 2 1 2 0 3 4 2 9

UAE 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 3

EGY 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 4 1 5

LIB 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

MAR 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

ALG 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

KSA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

0

0

0

Total 7 8 6 5 5 5 12 13 11 36

Total

Arab Championship Shogun

Tangier - MAR

27 october - 1st november 2011

Medals by Nations by Numbers

INDIVIDUAL TEAMS OVERALL
COUNTRY



TRAP MEN

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total

/125
Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

Nasser Almeqlad KUW 27 team M 25 25 24 25 24 123 20 143 +2 1

Mohammed Al-Rumaihi QAT 75 team M 24 24 25 25 24 122 21 143 +1 2

Saoud Almeqlad KUW 26 team M 25 24 25 24 25 123 18 141 3

Ahmad Yahya Qamar EGY 12 team M 25 23 23 25 24 120 19 139 4

Khaled AlMudhaf KUW 25 team M 24 24 25 24 24 121 18 139 6

Zakaria Kettary MAR 56 team M 24 25 22 25 25 121 17 138 6

Hamad Al Kandy UAE 100 team M 23 25 24 22 25 119 119 7

Rachid Al Kandy UAE 101 team M 24 24 23 25 23 119 119 7

JOSEF Ishaya Hanna LIB 50 team M 24 22 23 25 24 118 118 9

Mohammed Khejaim QAT 77 team M 21 24 24 25 24 118 118 9

Bouali Sallah Eddine ALG 2 team M 23 22 24 25 24 118 118 9

Adham Medhat Omar EGY 10 team M 24 21 25 24 24 118 118 9

Ahmad Tawhid Zahir EGY 11 team M 24 25 22 23 24 118 118 9

Joe Salem LIB 51 team M 22 25 24 25 21 117 117 14

Chakib Chaouch MAR 55 team M 22 24 23 25 23 117 117 14

Chabane Billal ALG 1 team M 23 23 23 23 24 116 116 16

Walid El Najjar LIB 52 team M 21 23 23 25 22 114 114 17

Ahmed Ibn Soultan UAE 99 team M 24 22 24 22 22 114 #N/A

Abid Fouad ALG 3 team M 21 23 23 24 21 112 112 18

Mohammed Mansor AlcharadhKSA 21 team M 22 22 23 22 21 110 110 19

Nasser Al-Hemaidi QAT 76 team M 21 24 24 22 19 110 110 19

Mahjoub Zeroual MAR 54 team M 24 22 19 23 19 107 107 21

Ahmed Hamed Abd-Elsatar EGY 17 team M 19 14 18 21 23 95 95 22



TRAP MEN MQS

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total

/125
Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

Abdallah Dahi UAE 102 MQS M 23 23 24 24 23 117 117 1

Mohamed Dahi UAE 103 MQS M 23 23 24 22 23 115 115 2

Boujmaa Mesfioui MAR 57 MQS M 23 21 24 21 20 109 109 3

Mehdi Iraki Houceini MAR 58 MQS M 19 22 21 20 20 102 102 4



TRAP MEN TEAM

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total

/125

Saoud Almeqlad KUW 26 team M 25 24 25 24 25 123

Nasser Almeqlad KUW 27 team M 25 25 24 25 24 123

Khaled AlMudhaf KUW 25 team M 24 24 25 24 24 121

Total KUW 367

Ahmad Yahya Qamar EGY 12 team M 25 23 23 25 24 120

Ahmad Tawhid Zahir EGY 11 team M 24 25 22 23 24 118

Adham Medhat Omar EGY 10 team M 24 21 25 24 24 118

Total EGY 356

Hamad Al Kandy UAE 100 team M 23 25 24 22 25 119

Rachid Al Kandy UAE 101 team M 24 24 23 25 23 119

Ahmed Ibn Soultan UAE 99 team M 24 22 24 22 22 114

Total UAE 352

Mohammed Al-Rumaihi QAT 75 team M 24 24 25 25 24 122

Mohammed Khejaim QAT 77 team M 21 24 24 25 24 118

Nasser Al-Hemaidi QAT 76 team M 21 24 24 22 19 110

Total QAT 350

JOSEF Ishaya Hanna LIB 50 team M 24 22 23 25 24 118

Joe Salem LIB 51 team M 22 25 24 25 21 117

Walid El Najjar LIB 52 team M 21 23 23 25 22 114

Total LIB 349

Bouali Sallah Eddine ALG 2 team M 23 22 24 25 24 118

Chabane Billal ALG 1 team M 23 23 23 23 24 116

Abid Fouad ALG 3 team M 21 23 23 24 21 112

Total ALG 346

Zakaria Kettary MAR 56 team M 24 25 22 25 25 121

Chakib Chaouch MAR 55 team M 22 24 23 25 23 117

Mahjoub Zeroual MAR 54 team M 24 22 19 23 19 107

Total MAR 345

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD



TRAP MEN JUNIOR    

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total

/125
Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

Abdullah Alhameli KUW 29 team JM 25 24 25 24 24 122 122 1

Talal Alrashidi KUW 28 team JM 21 24 24 25 24 118 118 2

Mohamed Hossam-Eldin FouadEGY 13 team JM 22 22 23 24 25 116 116 3

Nayef Al-Rumaihi QAT 78 team JM 22 21 24 22 25 114 114 4

Hussein Ahmed Sabour EGY 14 team JM 24 21 24 22 23 114 114 5

Helmy Tarik Al Aasar EGY 15 team JM 22 23 21 21 24 111 111 6

Yahya Mesfioui MAR 62 MQS JM 21 20 23 21 24 109 109 7

Zouhair El Harrass MAR 59 team JM 22 20 19 23 24 108 108 8

Mouncef Mouhriz MAR 61 team JM 21 22 20 21 21 105 105 9

Mohammed Ali Al-Kuwari QAT 79 team JM 19 22 22 22 20 105 105 9

Younes Mesfioui MAR 60 team JM 21 15 23 21 24 104 104 11

Abdalmohsen Alhameli KUW 30 team JM 21 23 22 19 17 102 102 12

Rashid Al-Dosari QAT 80 team JM 18 13 17 16 17 81 81 13



TRAP MEN JUNIOR MQS    

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total

/125
Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

Yahya Mesfioui MAR 62 MQS JM 21 20 23 21 24 109 109 1



TRAP MEN JUNIOR TEAM    

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total

/125

Abdullah Alhameli KUW 29 team JM 25 24 25 24 24 122

Talal Alrashidi KUW 28 team JM 21 24 24 25 24 118

Abdalmohsen Alhameli KUW 30 team JM 21 23 22 19 17 102

Total KUW 342

Mohamed Hossam-Eldin FouadEGY 13 team JM 22 22 23 24 25 116

Hussein Ahmed Sabour EGY 14 team JM 24 21 24 22 23 114

Helmy Tarik Al Aasar EGY 15 team JM 22 23 21 21 24 111

Total EGY 341

Zouhair El Harrass MAR 59 team JM 22 20 19 23 24 108

Mouncef Mouhriz MAR 61 team JM 21 22 20 21 21 105

Younes Mesfioui MAR 60 team JM 21 15 23 21 24 104

Total MAR 317

Nayef Al-Rumaihi QAT 78 team JM 22 21 24 22 25 114

Mohammed Ali Al-Kuwari QAT 79 team JM 19 22 22 22 20 105

Rashid Al-Dosari QAT 80 team JM 18 13 17 16 17 81

Total QAT 300

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD



TRAP WOMEN    ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

 31/10/2011

NO Shooters Nat BIB Gender Type R1 R2 R3
Total

/ 75
Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

2 Sarah Alhawal KUW 31 W team 25 22 24 71 18 89 1

3 Ray Bassyl LIB 53 W team 24 23 23 70 18 88 2

12 Kholoud Al-Khalaf QAT 83 W team 23 20 23 66 19 85 3

10 Shahd Alhawal KUW 33 W team 24 20 22 66 17 83 4

4 Yasmina Mesfioui MAR 63 W team 22 22 22 66 16 82 5

9 Nawal Al-Khalaf QAT 82 W team 23 21 21 65 9 74 6

5 Noora AlAli QAT 81 W team 22 18 23 63 63 7

8 Hind Amani MAR 64 W team 20 18 24 62 62 8

6 Benkhoucha Lynda ALG 5 W team 22 17 21 60 60 9

7 Soumaya Aljouhail KUW 32 W team 21 22 17 60 60 9

14 Nadiya Htetou MAR 67 W MQS 19 20 20 59 59 11

13 Zeggane Saadia ALG 4 W team 18 17 22 57 57 12

11 Yasmine Marirhi MAR 65 W team 15 19 20 54 54 13

1 Zahra Badaoui MAR 66 W MQS 15 14 13 42 42 14



TRAP WOMEN MQS    ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

 31/10/2011

NO Shooters Nat BIB Gender Type R1 R2 R3
Total

/ 75
Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

14 Nadiya Htetou MAR 67 W MQS 19 20 20 59 59 1

1 Zahra Badaoui MAR 66 W MQS 15 14 13 42 42 2



TRAP WOMEN TEAM    ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

 31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Gender Type R1 R2 R3
Total

/ 75

Sarah Alhawal KUW 31 W team 25 22 24 71

Shahd Alhawal KUW 33 W team 24 20 22 66

Soumaya Aljouhail KUW 32 W team 21 22 17 60

Total KUW 197

Kholoud Al-Khalaf QAT 83 W team 23 20 23 66

Nawal Al-Khalaf QAT 82 W team 23 21 21 65

Noora AlAli QAT 81 W team 22 18 23 63

Total QAT 194

Yasmina Mesfioui MAR 63 W team 22 22 22 66

Hind Amani MAR 64 W team 20 18 24 62

Yasmine Marirhi MAR 65 W team 15 19 20 54

Total MAR 182

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD



SKEET MEN ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total

/125
Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

Zaid Almutairi KUW 35 team M 25 25 25 25 23 123 22 145 +2 1

Mostafa Ismail Hamdi EGY 19 ind M 25 23 24 25 24 121 24 145 +1 2

Mohamed Ahmed UAE 105 team M 24 24 25 24 24 121 23 144 3

Rashid Hamad QAT 84 team M 25 23 25 24 23 120 23 143 4

Sayf Ibn Fatees UAE 104 team M 24 23 23 25 24 119 +2 23 142 5

Nasser Aldaihani KUW 36 team M 23 24 24 24 24 119 +1 23 142 6

Abdullah Alrashidi KUW 34 team M 25 24 22 24 24 119 119

Saeed Abucharib QAT 86 team M 25 25 21 24 24 119 119

Sheid Mugbel Almoutairi KSA 22 team M 25 23 23 23 23 117 117

Dhawi Kurayzi Alharbi KSA 23 team M 23 22 24 22 25 116 116

Majed Maedh Altamimi KSA 24 team M 24 23 23 23 23 116 116

Khalid Al-Muhannadi QAT 85 team M 23 22 22 23 24 114 114

Khalid Saadi MAR 68 team M 22 23 23 22 24 114 114

Mohamed Ramah MAR 69 team M 24 23 21 24 22 114 114

Assaoui  Younes ALG 6 ind M 22 21 23 22 23 111 111

Hamza Benhida MAR 70 team M 20 21 18 22 21 102 102

Khaled Alkaabi UAE 106 team M 21 18 20 20 21 100 100

Franco Piero Donato EGY 18 ind M 23 22 22 0 0 67 DNF



SKEET MEN TEAM ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total

/125

Zaid Almutairi KUW 35 team M 25 25 25 25 23 123

Nasser Aldaihani KUW 36 team M 23 24 24 24 24 119

Abdullah Alrashidi KUW 34 team M 25 24 22 24 24 119

Total KUW 361

Rashid Hamad QAT 84 team M 25 23 25 24 23 120

Saeed Abucharib QAT 86 team M 25 25 21 24 24 119

Khalid Al-Muhannadi QAT 85 team M 23 22 22 23 24 114

Total QAT 353

Sheid Mugbel Almoutairi KSA 22 team M 25 23 23 23 23 117

Dhawi Kurayzi Alharbi KSA 23 team M 23 22 24 22 25 116

Majed Maedh Altamimi KSA 24 team M 24 23 23 23 23 116

Total KSA 349

Mohamed Ahmed UAE 105 team M 24 24 25 24 24 121

Sayf Ibn Fatees UAE 104 team M 24 23 23 25 24 119

Khaled Alkaabi UAE 106 team M 21 18 20 20 21 100

Total UAE 340

Khalid Saadi MAR 68 team M 22 23 23 22 24 114

Mohamed Ramah MAR 69 team M 24 23 21 24 22 114

Hamza Benhida MAR 70 team M 20 21 18 22 21 102

Total MAR 330

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD



SKEET MEN JUNIOR

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total

/125
Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

Mohammed Al-Kuwari QAT 89 team JM 23 24 24 23 22 116 116 1

Abdullaziz Asaad KUW 37 team JM 23 22 25 22 23 115 115 2

Mohammed Al-Muhannadi QAT 88 team JM 22 23 23 22 23 113 113 3

Matter Alrashidi KUW 39 team JM 24 24 18 22 24 112 112 4

Ali Ahmed Al-Kuwari QAT 87 team JM 23 23 19 22 23 110 110 5

Mohammed Azmi KUW 38 team JM 20 22 23 21 23 109 109 6



SKEET MEN JUNIOR TEAM

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total

/125

Mohammed Al-Kuwari QAT 89 team JM 23 24 24 23 22 116

Mohammed Al-Muhannadi QAT 88 team JM 22 23 23 22 23 113

Ali Ahmed Al-Kuwari QAT 87 team JM 23 23 19 22 23 110

Total QAT 339

Abdullaziz Asaad KUW 37 team JM 23 22 25 22 23 115

Matter Alrashidi KUW 39 team JM 24 24 18 22 24 112

Mohammed Azmi KUW 38 team JM 20 22 23 21 23 109

Total KUW 336

FIRST

SECOND



SKEET WOMEN    ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

NO Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3
Total

/125
Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

1 Deena Al-Tebaishi QAT 90 team W 20 23 21 64 21 85 1

5 Amal Al-Rafeea QAT 91 team W 18 22 23 63 19 82 2

10 Mona Mahmoud Al Hawari EGY 20 ind W 18 24 22 64 16 80 +2 3

6 Imane Alshamaa KUW 41 team W 18 22 22 62 18 80 +1 3

2 Ibtissam Marirhi MAR 71 ind W 21 19 20 60 18 78 5

4 Afrah Mohammed KUW 40 team W 21 18 19 58 18 76 6

8 Sheikha Alrashidi KUW 42 team W 20 19 17 56 56 7

11 Hanan Haji QAT 95 team W 18 17 19 54 54 8



SKEET WOMEN TEAM   ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3
Total

/ 75

Deena Al-Tebaishi QAT 90 team W 20 23 21 64

Amal Al-Rafeea QAT 91 team W 18 22 23 63

Hanan Haji QAT 95 team W 18 17 19 54

Total QAT 181

Imane Alshamaa KUW 41 team W 18 22 22 62

Afrah Mohammed KUW 40 team W 21 18 19 58

Sheikha Alrashidi KUW 42 team W 20 19 17 56

Total KUW 176

FIRST

SECOND



SKEET WOMEN JUNIORS

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

NO Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3
Total

/75
Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

3 Hajar Mohammed QAT 94 team JW 18 22 22 62 62 1

7 Reem Al-Sharshani QAT 92 team JW 20 21 19 60 60 2

9 Sara Mohammed QAT 93 team JW 19 14 17 50 50 3



DOUBLE TRAP

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3
Total

/150
Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

Sayf Achamsy UAE 108 team M 48 47 48 143 47 190 1

Fehaid Aldaihani KUW 45 team M 44 48 48 140 48 188 +3 2

Meshfi Almutairi KUW 43 team M 46 49 46 141 47 188 +2 3

Masoud Hamad Al-Athba QAT 96 team M 47 44 46 137 44 181 4

Rashid Al-Athbi QAT 97 team M 45 42 47 134 46 180 5

Masoud Ali Al-Adba QAT 98 team M 47 45 47 139 36 175 6

Aziz Radouani MAR 74 team M 39 45 49 133 133 7

Ould Mokhtar Mokhtar ALG 7 team M 45 40 45 130 130 8

Hassen  Khodja Mehdi AladinALG 9 team M 39 47 44 130 130 8

Ferrat Lounis ALG 8 team M 43 44 43 130 130 8

Hamad Alafasy KUW 44 team M 41 45 42 128 128 11

Mohamed Bouain MAR 72 team M 41 38 41 120 120 12

Hmida Bouarich MAR 73 team M 36 38 37 111 111 13



DOUBLE TRAP MQS

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3
Total

/150
Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

Saad Almutairi KUW 46 MQS M 47 48 44 139 139 1



DOUBLE TRAP TEAM

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3
Total

/150

Masoud Ali Al-Adba QAT 98 team M 47 45 47 139

Masoud Hamad Al-Athba QAT 96 team M 47 44 46 137

Rashid Al-Athbi QAT 97 team M 45 42 47 134

Total QAT 410

Meshfi Almutairi KUW 43 team M 46 49 46 141

Fehaid Aldaihani KUW 45 team M 44 48 48 140

Hamad Alafasy KUW 44 team M 41 45 42 128

Total KUW 409

Ould Mokhtar Mokhtar ALG 7 team M 45 40 45 130

Hassen  Khodja Mehdi AladinALG 9 team M 39 47 44 130

Ferrat Lounis ALG 8 team M 43 44 43 130

Total ALG 390

Aziz Radouani MAR 74 team M 39 45 49 133

Mohamed Bouain MAR 72 team M 41 38 41 120

Hmida Bouarich MAR 73 team M 36 38 37 111

Total MAR 364

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD



DOUBLE TRAP JUNIORS

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3
Total

/150
Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

Mohammed Almutairi KUW 48 team JM 41 44 37 122 122 1

Usama Alfaihan KUW 47 team JM 42 41 35 118 118 2

Saad Alfadli KUW 49 team JM 21 38 37 96 96 3



DOUBLE TRAP JUNIORS TEAM

ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP

TANGIER - MAR

27 OCTOBER - 1st NOVEMBER 2011

31/10/2011

Shooters Nat BIB Type Gender R1 R2 R3
Total

/150

Mohammed Almutairi KUW 48 team JM 41 44 37 122

Usama Alfaihan KUW 47 team JM 42 41 35 118

Saad Alfadli KUW 49 team JM 21 38 37 96

336

FIRST


